

SC No. 377/2019
State Vs. Akash @ Dabbu
FIR No 79/2019
PS: Sangam Vihar

07.08.2019

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused produced from j.c.

Ms. Sangeeta Mohanty, Ld counsel for accused.

Arguments on charge partly heard.

List the matter for further arguments on charge on **20.09.2019**.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 07.08.2019