

**FIR 79/19
PS Sang. Vih.
St. vs Akash**

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave.

14.01.2020

Present : Ld. APP for the state.

Accused produced from J/C with counsel Ms. Sangeeta Mohanty .

Counsel Sh. Vasant Kumar for complainant.

Put up on **25.03.2020** for the purpose fixed.

READER