

SC No. 377 of 2019
STATE Vs. AKASH @ DABBU
FIR No. 79/2019
PS Sangam Vihar

21.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today (Forenoon)

Present: Sh. L. D. Singh, Ld. Additional PP for State.
Accused in person on bail.
Sh. Ravi Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
Ms. Samridhi Bandyopadhyay, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
Sh. Hardik Rastogi, Sh. Prateek Singh Sikarwar and
Sh. Rehan Manzar, Ld. Counsels for complainant.

No PW is present.

As per the instructions of Ld. PO, put up for further
prosecution evidence on **10.02.2025**.

(Reader)
21.10.2024